
Full Name Email Address EPA Region
Buckelew, Margot buckelew.margot@epa.gov HQ
Flahive, Katie flahive.katie@epa.gov HQ
Fligger, Karen fligger.karen@epa.gov HQ
King, Whitney King.whitney@epa.gov HQ
Scott, Ward wscott@acwa-us.org HQ
Arnold, Katherine karnold@neiwpcc.org Region 1
Bartholomew, Jenna jenna.bartholomew@ct.gov Region 1
Bedan, Erik erik.bedan@ct.gov Region 1
Bellucci, Chris christopher.bellucci@ct.gov Region 1
Case, Devon dcase@neiwpcc.org Region 1
Dow, Samantha samantha.dow@ct.gov Region 1
Friesner, Richard rfriesner@neiwpcc.org Region 1
Houle, James james.houle@unh.edu Region 1
Kiernan, Susan sue.kiernan@dem.ri.gov Region 1
Krajewski, Marlene marlene.krajewski@ct.gov Region 1
Madden, Claire claire.madden@vermont.gov Region 1
Madonia, Christina madonia.christina@epa.gov Region 1
Martin, Megan mmartin@neiwpcc.org Region 1
Rondeau, Judy judith.rondeau@mass.gov Region 1
Schafer, Natalie schafer.natalie@epa.gov Region 1
Wong, Alex alex.wong@maine.gov Region 1
Wright, Bessie wright.bessie@epa.gov Region 1
Carberry, Kathryn carberry.kathryn@epa.gov Region 10
Clark, Ken kenc@nezperce.org Region 10
Coe, Hannah hcoe461@ecy.wa.gov Region 10
Delarosa, Blythe blythe_delarosa@yakama.com Region 10
Garner, Ian ian.garner@deq.oregon.gov Region 10
Inovejas, Mary mary.inovejas@alaska.gov Region 10
Moscoso, Carson cmos461@ecy.wa.gov Region 10
Pan, Mia mia.pan@deq.oregon.gov Region 10
Plunk, Chance chance.plunk@deq.oregon.gov Region 10
Sawyer, Patrick patrick.sawyer.env@colvilletribes.com Region 10
Smith, Brenden brenden.smith@spokanetribe.com Region 10
Boucher, Aimee Boucher.Aimee@epa.gov Region 2
Flood, Michael flood.michael@epa.gov Region 2
Smith, Tiernan Tiernan.Smith@srmt-nsn.gov Region 2
Yates, Amelia amelia.yates@dep.nj.gov Region 2
Young, Natalie natalie.young@dep.nj.gov Region 2
Bresaw, Kate kbresaw@pa.gov Region 3
Brooks, Jacey jaceyl.brooks1@maryland.gov Region 3
Challandes, Jason challandes.jason@epa.gov Region 3
Christ, Martin Martin.J.Christ@wv.gov Region 3
Curtis, Cyd Curtis.cynthia@epa.gov Region 3



Epting, Steve epting.steve@epa.gov Region 3
Hoffmann, Michael hoffmann.michael@epa.gov Region 3
Hohman, Steven hohman.steven@epa.gov Region 3
Kleiner, Shane shkleiner@pa.gov Region 3
Kreps, Stephanie stephanie.kreps@deq.virginia.gov Region 3
Padeletti, Angela padeletti.angela@epa.gov Region 3
Sandi, Gregorio Gregorio.Sandi@maryland.gov Region 3
Smith, Helen helen@devereuxconsulting.com Region 3
Soriano, Catie cathryn.soriano@delaware.gov Region 3
Alexander, Henry henry.alexander@adem.alabama.gov Region 4
Arnold, Haileigh haileigh.arnold@ky.gov Region 4
Ashford, Joanna joanna.ashford@ky.gov Region 4
Baker, Beth beth.baker@msstate.edu Region 4
Barker, Jennifer jennifer.barker@adem.alabama.gov Region 4
Bastakoti, Rishi rishi.bastakoti@deq.nc.gov Region 4
Carter, Kamilah carter.kamilah@epa.gov Region 4
Clark, Zoe zoe.clark@adem.alabama.gov Region 4
Cooper, Chanda Chanda.Cooper@des.sc.gov Region 4
Culpepper, Charlie cculpepper@mdeq.ms.gov Region 4
Griffin, Heather hmgriffin@adem.alabama.gov Region 4
Guice, Sara Sara.guice@LTMCP.org Region 4
Guillory, Dakota dakota.guillory@jeffparish.gov Region 4
Hinkle, Joy joy.hinkle1@dnr.ga.gov Region 4
Hoffman, Robin Robin.Hoffman@deq.nc.gov Region 4
Kent, Brian brian.kent@dnr.ga.gov Region 4
Lambert, Michaela michaela.lambert@ky.gov Region 4
Linares, Franchesca franchesca.linares@floridadep.gov Region 4
Marshall, Sam sam.marshall@tn.gov Region 4
McCarthy, Shea Shea.McCarthy@des.sc.gov Region 4
McGlynn, Shannon smcglynn@adem.alabama.gov Region 4
McIntyre-Wilkinson, Heidi heidi.mcintyre-wilkinson@tn.gov Region 4
Miller, Brittney bmiller@mdeq.ms.gov Region 4
Mosley, Shellie Shellie.Hoover@des.sc.gov Region 4
Parshotam, Ajay aparshotam@mdeq.ms.gov Region 4
Perrott, Coen cperrott@mdeq.ms.gov Region 4
Pradhan, Sushama sushama.Pradhan@dhhs.nc.gov Region 4
Romaniszyn, Eric eromaniszyn@enviroscienceinc.com Region 4
Segrest, Natalie nsegrest@mdeq.ms.gov Region 4
Sorrell, Kristen ksorrell@mdeq.ms.gov Region 4
Stitt-Allen, Barbara barbara.stitt@dnr.ga.gov Region 4
Tetreault, Rainee raintetr@ebci-nsn.gov Region 4
Watson, Cody thomas.watson@adem.alabama.gov Region 4
Wells, Melissa mwells@mdeq.ms.gov Region 4
Cardoni, Kurt kurt.cardoni@illinois.gov Region 5



Day, Sam sday@ltbbodawa-nsn.gov Region 5
Edstrom, Jeff jeffrey.edstrom@illinois.gov Region 5
Fath, Jim james.fath@epa.ohio.gov Region 5
Federico, Kelsy kelsyfederico@fdlband.org Region 5
Feely, Stephen feely.stephen@epa.gov Region 5
Harcarik, Thomas tom.harcarik@epa.ohio.gov Region 5
Jordahl Redlin, Brad brad.jordahlredlin@state.mn.us Region 5
Keclik, Donna keclik.donna@epa.gov Region 5
Keezer, Renee renee.keezer@whiteearth-nsn.gov Region 5
LaBine, Roger roger.labine@lvd-nsn.gov Region 5
Lundeen, Chris christopher.lundeen@state.mn.us Region 5
Mitchell, Autumn mitchella24@michigan.gov Region 5
Neher, Timothy tneher@idem.in.gov Region 5
Nichols, Miranda miranda.nichols@state.mn.us Region 5
Rennaker, Caleb crennake@idem.in.gov Region 5
Rudh, Brady brady.rudh@llojibwe.net Region 5
Schoen, Jessica jessica.schoen@wisconsin.gov Region 5
Schrader, Beth laura.majeske@lvd-nsn.gov Region 5
TenBrink, Lynn lynn.tenbrink@nhbp-nsn.gov Region 5
Vallis, Kathryn vallis.kathryn@epa.gov Region 5
Walkup, Paul walkup.paul@epa.gov Region 5
Abeyta, Joseph jabeyta@pueblooftesuque.org Region 6
Adams, Alexander alexander.adams@jeffparish.gov Region 6
Adams, Crisalda crisalda.adams@la.gov Region 6
Aguillard, Dustin daguillard@ldaf.state.la.us Region 6
Barron, Andrew andrew@btnep.org Region 6
Bauder, Melanie melanie.bauder@la.gov Region 6
Berger, Chuck chuck.berger@la.gov Region 6
Blankenship, Curry cblankenship@muscogeenation.com Region 6
Blitch, Kori kori.blitch@la.gov Region 6
Bond, Rebecca rebecca.bond@conservation.ok.gov Region 6
Briones, Ricardo ricardo.briones@tceq.texas.gov Region 6
Chavarria, Dino dinoc@santaclarapueblo.org Region 6
Crosley, Davena davena.crosley@env.nm.gov Region 6
Dantzler-Kyer, Maryanne maryanne.dantzlerkyer@conservation.ok.gov Region 6
Davis, Kara kdavis@okkt.net Region 6
Dotson, Debbie ddotson@estoo.net Region 6
Dvorett, Daniel dan.dvorett@conservation.ok.gov Region 6
Fontenot, Brian fontenot.brian@epa.gov Region 6
Forrest, Blake blake.forrest@agriculture.arkansas.gov Region 6
Gay, Price pgayloplanting@gmail.com Region 6
Gonzales, Michelle michelle.gonzales@jeffparish.gov Region 6
Gregory, Lucas LFGregory@ag.tamu.edu Region 6
Guevara, Daniel daniel.guevara@env.nm.gov Region 6



Haase, Bren bren@btnep.org Region 6
Harimon, Jocelyn jocelyn.harimon@env.nm.gov Region 6
Harley, Rachel rharley@okkt.net Region 6
Jojola, Joshua joshuajojola@rocketmail.com Region 6
Joubert, Caitlin cjoubert@ldaf.state.la.us Region 6
Kersey, Kelton kkersey@pawneenation.org Region 6
Khalil, Sami Sami.khalil@jeffparish.gov Region 6
Kie, Leon lkie@pol-nsn.gov Region 6
Klatt, Alan alan.klatt@env.nm.gov Region 6
Kloxin, Greg greg.kloxin@conservation.ok.gov Region 6
Lacey-Younge, Kate kathryn.lacey@env.nm.gov Region 6
Lattin, Alexis alexis.lattin@quapawnation.com Region 6
Lloyd, Jana jlloyd@tsswcb.texas.gov Region 6
Marshall, Amanda amanda.marshall@la.gov Region 6
McFarland, Jonathan jonathan.mcfarland@la.gov Region 6
Moreno, Piper piper.moreno@quapawnation.com Region 6
Nunna, Siva siva@btnep.org Region 6
Orcutt, Danielle Danielle.Orcutt@Jeffparish.gov Region 6
Parms-Green, Rhyshima Rhyshima.parms-green@la.gov Region 6
Phillips, Shanon shanon.phillips@conservation.ok.gov Region 6
Phillips, Theron tphillips@ldaf.state.la.us Region 6
Preau, Aimee aimee.preau@la.gov Region 6
Schlandt, Allyson schlandt.allyson@epa.gov Region 6
Schooler, Michael mschooler@ldaf.state.la.us Region 6
Tramell, Brooks brooks.tramell@conservation.ok.gov Region 6
Vigil, Miguel mvigil@taospueblo.com Region 6
Waldron, Greg Gregory.Waldron@la.gov Region 6
Williams, James jwilliams@muscogeenation.com Region 6
Aldrich, Mark mark.aldrich@winnebagotribe.com Region 7
Beezhold, Mike michael.beezhold@ks.gov Region 7
Elliott, Gabrella gabrellaelliott@yahoo.com Region 7
Glave, Erich erich.glave@ks.gov Region 7
Hickle, Katie katie.hickle@nebraska.gov Region 7
Hooser, Kara karahooser@pbpnation.org Region 7
Hovorka, Noah noah.hovorka@nebraska.gov Region 7
Overfelt, Aseanna aseanna.overfelt@winnebagotribe.com Region 7
Panosh, Jamie jamie.panosh@meskwaki-nsn.gov Region 7
Reed, Amanda reed.amanda@epa.gov Region 7
Ross, Daniel daniel.ross@nebraska.gov Region 7
Russell, Jessica jessica.russell@nebraska.gov Region 7
Satterthwaite, Scott scott.satterthwaite@ks.gov Region 7
Sieve, Travis sieve.travis@epa.gov Region 7
Tipton, Jacob jacob.tipton@meskwaki-nsn.gov Region 7
Berg, Barry barry.berg@sd.nacdnet.net Region 8



Bishop, Adrian ABishop@utemountain.org Region 8
Brown Jr, Craig wqcoord@spiritlakenation.com Region 8
Burnett, Paul pcburnett@utah.gov Region 8
Cantrell, Laykin laykin.cantrell@fortpecktribes.net Region 8
Dozark, Kristopher kris.dozark@state.sd.us Region 8
Durglo, Mariah mariah.durglo@cskt.org Region 8
Duvall, Jamie jamie.duvall@state.co.us Region 8
Eder, Destiny Destiny.eder@fortpecktribes.net Region 8
Elder, Terrance terrance.elder@fsst-nsn.gov Region 8
Fish, Wilbert beo.nps.ust@gmail.com Region 8
Wagner, Gerald beo.director@gmail.com Region 8
Gilbertson, Jay edwdd@brookings.net Region 8
Hairfield, Mackenzie mackenzie.hairfield@wyo.gov Region 8
Henry, Emilie emilie.henry@mt.gov Region 8
Larsen, Erika larsen.erika@epa.gov Region 8
Means, Chauncey chauncey.means@cskt.org Region 8
Novak, Emilee ejnovak@nd.gov Region 8
Riedl, Hannah hannah.riedl@mt.gov Region 8
Ruckel, Dylan Druckel@southernute-nsn.gov Region 8
Smith, Evan evan.smith@cskt.org Region 8
Trum, Eric trum.eric@epa.gov Region 8
Antone, Joshua Joshua.Antone@srpmic-nsn.gov Region 9
Ayuyu, Merrill merrill.ayuyu@becq.gov.mp Region 9
Bejarano, Sophia sbejarano@viejas-nsn.gov Region 9
Bellas, Leslie water@lppsr.org Region 9
Boettcher, Elizabeth boettcher.elizabeth@azdeq.gov Region 9
Burwell, Caitlin burwell.caitlin@azdeq.gov Region 9
Candilasa, Rebecca rebecca.candilasa@doh.hawaii.gov Region 9
Caudillo, Jocelyn jcaudillo@chumash.gov Region 9
Cogorno, Matthew mcogorno@chumash.gov Region 9
Crook, Alvin alvin.crook@hualapai-nsn.gov Region 9
Donahue, Mario tech.epa@cit-nsn.gov Region 9
Douglas, Nara naraenviro@fpst.org Region 9
Dudley, Cash Cdusler@lotribe.met Region 9
Evans, Mira mevans@jiv-nsn.gov Region 9
Felix, Daniel wqtech.epa@cit-nsn.gov Region 9
Fritsen, Christian cfritsen@ndep.nv.gov Region 9
Gilchrist, James James.Gilchrist@crit-nsn.gov Region 9
Gomez, John jgomez@ramona-nsn.gov Region 9
Heller, Avra heller.avra@epa.gov Region 9
Hofschneider, Valerie valerie.hofschneider@becq.gov.mp Region 9
Jones, June jjones@campo-nsn.gov Region 9
Makiasi, Ioakimo ioakimo.makiasi@epa.as.gov Region 9
Masters Sr., Duane dmasterssr@gmail.com Region 9



Maurin, Larry maurin.larry@epa.gov Region 9
Mejia, Daniela dmejia@viejas-nsn.gov Region 9
Melendez, Shiloh smelendez@jamulindianvillage.com Region 9
MENESES, SAMANTHA SMENESES@PECHANGA-NSN.GOV Region 9
Mike, Ricky newebaa1@gmail.com Region 9
Monez, Matthew mmonez@chumash.gov Region 9
Namoki, Macadio MNamoki78@gmail.com Region 9
Pulawa, Israel water@coyotevalley-nsn.gov Region 9
Quiles, Rodolfo Rquiles@lptribe.net Region 9
Redhorse, Dorothy reddot_nnepa@juno.com Region 9
Regla, Cruz eoc@cit-nsn.gov Region 9
Rickey, Eli eli.rickey@qvir-nsn.gov Region 9
Siyuja, Lanny lanny.siyuja@hualapai-nsn.gov Region 9
Tatro, Zane zanetatro@gmx.com Region 9
Tenorio, Olivia Srue olivia.tenorio@becq.gov.mp Region 9
Teo, Antonina Antonina.teo@epa.as.gov Region 9
Thomas, Katelyn kthomas@soboba-nsn.gov Region 9
Torres, Fabiola fabiola.torrestoledo@hualapai-nsn.gov Region 9
Turcotte, Anne aturcotte@lptribe.net Region 9
Villagomez, Michael Thomas michael.villagomez@becq.gov.mp Region 9


